

Chelan County Natural Resources Department | McCrate Culvert Replacement Project | Bid Tabulation

BASE BID					Hurst Construction		Morgan and Son Earthmoving	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 16,742.00	\$ 16,742.00
2	1-04	MINOR CHANGE	FA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	1-10	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S	1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,279.00	\$ 4,279.00
4	2-01	CLEARING	L.S	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 7,680.00
5	8-05	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 12,732.00	\$ 12,732.00
6	8-31	SITE ISOLATION AND SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL	L.S	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,870.00	\$ 6,870.00
7	2-09	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL	CY	250	\$ 36.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00
8	6-03	BRIDGE PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION	L.S	1	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 98,543.00	\$ 98,543.00
9	6-02	PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION OF FOOTINGS WITH WINGWALLS AND BACKWALLS	L.S	1	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
10	8-15	RIPRAP	CY	60	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,300.00
11	2-09	CRUSHED SURFACING- FOUNDATION ROCK	C.Y.	20	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,240.00
12	2-09	GRAVEL BACKFILLFOR WALLS	C.Y	30	\$ 169.00	\$ 5,070.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,530.00
13	4-04 & 2-03	CRUSHED SURFACING- ROAD	C.Y	30	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,440.00
14	4-01 & 2-03	APPROACH ROADFILL- SELECT BORROW	C.Y	120	\$ 34.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00
15	8-01	HIGH VISIBILITY SILT FENCE	L.F.	135	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,080.00
16	8-02	SEEDING, AND MULCHING	L.S	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,743.00	\$ 2,743.00
17	8-30	STREAMBED SAND	C.Y.	5	\$ 112.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 1,165.00
18	8-30	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	C.Y.	15	\$ 112.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 1,665.00
19	8-30	STREAMBED COBBLES	C.Y.	53	\$ 97.00	\$ 5,141.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 3,233.00
20	8-30	STREAMBED BOULDER TYPE ONE	EACH	30	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 2,610.00
21	8-19	LARGE WOOD STRUCTURE	EACH	4	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,043.00	\$ 4,172.00
22	8-02	PLANT INSTALLATION	L.S	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,990.00	\$ 1,990.00
Total					\$	244,711.00	\$	218,464.00